Einzelauswertung

Geschlecht Altersklasse

mannlich

Montag, 9. Juli 2012

Vorname

Tim

Kai
Holger
Klaas
Enno
Jan
Daniel
Dennis
Ricardo
Kai- Uwe
Hilko
Jannes

Fabian

Arno
Tobias
Tobias
Hendrik
Daniel
Lars
Leonard
Frank
Steffen
Mirko
Florian
Gerrit

Geert

Tilo
Oliver
Jérn
André
Kevin
Manuel
Marcel
Alexander
Hauke
Oliver
Ole

Nachname

Carstens
Feldmann
Wicken
Noormann
Hattermann
Urbach
Schidr
Meints
Esderts
Splister
Hinrichs
Ubben
Seeberg

Feldmann
Djuren
Buss
Ippen
Roolfs
Wacken
Klemp
Christians
Sprenger
Meints
Djuren
Ubben
Wadcken

Tjaden
Schmidt
Aakmann
Lamberti
Ambrosch
Gronwold
Zimmering
van Gerpen
Schmidt
Gerdes

Poppinga

Verein

Neuwesteel
Rechtsupweg
Hagerwilde
Berumbur
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Westerende
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Westerende
Hagerwilde
Osteel

Rechtsupweg

Noord
Noord
Osteel
Ostermarsch
Hagerwilde
Westerende
Noord
Osteel
Berumerfehn
Theener
Noord
Osteel

Westerende

Berumbur

Bahn free GroBheide
Berumbur

Bahn free GroBheide
Bahn free GroBheide
Berumbur

Bahn free GroBheide
Neuwesteel
Ostermarsch

Bahn free GroRheide
Neuwesteel

Gesamtweite

231,5
230
217,6
216
215,6
215,05
208,1
207,7
205,65
192,8
164,85
156,3
130,9

226,05
224,8
219,2

218

205,75
177,9
175,7
170,6
169,3

163
159,9
156,4

125

209,4
168,25
167,2
166,45
165,85
156,45
146,4
143,4
139,9
135,45
133,9
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Geschlecht Altersklasse

Montag, 9. Juli 2012

Vorname

Tobias
René
Tammo
Tammo
Andre
Klaas
Jannes
Ole
Malte

Jannik

Wilko
Jann- Malte
Klaas
Timm
Dennis
Immo
Jelto
Mirko
Fabian
Tim
Tom
René
Aaron

Leon

Marvin
Simon
Wilko
Jannik
Julian
Lars
Oliver
Lukas
Helge
Aaron
Rene
Kai
Nils

Simon

Jonas
Jan

Hauke

Nachname

Kusche
Lohmeyer
Remmers
Ippen
Casjens
Rah
Poppinga
Schleuder
Schmidt
Wenzel

Uphoff

de Groot
Ippen
Ereese
Christians
Peters

zu Jeddeloh
Angert
Janssen
Kusche
Kusche
Angert
Schwitters

Beckmann

Gerdes
Bussmann
Janssen
Jakobs
Garrelts
Dringenberg
Ommen
Beckmann
Gerdes
Janssen
Hollwedel
Rosenboom
Dringenberg

FleBner

Eden
Sabath
Roolfs

Verein

Berumbur
Berumbur
Norddeich
Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Neuwesteel
Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Westerende

Bahn free GroRheide

Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Ostermarsch

Bahn free GrolRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Osteel

Berumbur
Ostermarsch
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur
Berumbur
Ostermarsch

Osteel

Berumbur

Bahn free GroRheide
Sudarle

Bahn free GroBheide
Noord

Bahn free GroBheide
Grol3heide
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur

Bahn free GrolRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Theener

Hage

Bahn free GroBheide
Hage

Theener
Theener

Berumerfehn

Gesamtweite
130,4
128,1
127,2
123,7

122,55
106,7
92,3
82,7
81,4
78,3

138,5
131,85
130,5
118,8
117,35
117
109,8
106,75
100
98,65
85,6
70,4
64,8
64,4

108
105,45
102,4
96,7
96,5
95,4
94,6
85,3
84,9
83,7
80,6
77,6
73,9
65,4

93,9
84,8
80,6
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Geschlecht Altersklasse

Junioren

weiblich

Montag, 9. Juli 2012

Vorname

Steffen
Kevin
Tebbe
Simon
Luka
Keno
Thade
Mats
Kendra
Jarvis
Lukas
Tjarko
Torben
Dennis
Simon
Nils
Marian

Jannek

Arne
Nils
Corvin
Joel
Joel
Hannes
Hauke

Fabian

Carsten
Joachim
Henning
Matthias

Natascha
Jana
Imke
Katrin
Svea

Imke

Lisa

Imke

Nachname
Mellis
Kruismann
Reents
Janssen
Moser
Janssen
de Groot
Muller
Janssen
Koch
Weisshuhn
de Vries
Scheer
Scheepker
Romeike
Hollwedel
Bussmann

Denkena

Schmidt
Dirks
Blonn
Koch
Janssen
BuBmann
Mellis

Detmers

Ott
May
Abels
Ippen

Schwitters
Rodenback
Buss
Aakmann
Hinrichs

Christians

Alts

Schoolmann

Verein
Theener
Berumerfehn
Theener
Bahn free GroBheide
Noord
Hage
Bahn free GroBheide
Theener
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Bahn free GroBheide
Hage
Berumbur
Hage
Noord
Theener
Sudarle
Norddeich

Westerende

Bahn free GroBheide
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Berumbur

Theener

Berumerfehn

Neuwesteel
Theener
Osteel

Neuwesteel

Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Osteel
Berumbur
Berumerfehn

Berumerfehn

Theener

Berumerfehn

Gesamtweite
80,6
77,7

75
72,7
69,3
66,7
59,6
59,4

58
56,1

55,75
49,95

49
45,9
40,5

40
35,1
25,6

58,3
47,7
41,6
38,6
24,6

21
15,2
11,3

254,9
248,6
229,8
220,8

191,1
169,2
168,2
138,4
128,4
115,4

170,1
157,6
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Geschlecht Altersklasse

Montag, 9. Juli 2012

Vorname

Lena
Michele
Pia

Imke
Jasmia
Inka
Stefanie
Rieke
Rena
Nadine
Anneke
Miriam
Lisa
Sabrina
Celina
Lea
Tatjana
Sonka
Tamara
Annika
Nadine

Carmen

Lena
Janina
Lea
Miriam
Luisa
Wiebke
Doreen
Annalena
Neele
Mlena
Ayleen
Annika
Mellissa
Marina
Maria
Okka
Kytija
Lena
Vievien

Jasmin

Nachname

Blischer
Lohmeyer

Evers

Kalkofe
Doolmann
Feldmann
Seeberg
Schmidt
FleRner
Rabenstein
Siebels
Joosten
Janssen
Meints
Janssen
Seeberg
Palma
Siebels
Davids
Frerichs
Buschmann
Asche

Garrelts
Gast
FleBner
Rabenstein
Beckmann
Freese
KlaaRRen
Zimmering
Noormann
Stor
Buffmann
Gobel
Denkena
Iwwerks
Fischer
Janssen
Utkina
Uphoff
Sprenger
Schmidt

Verein
Ostermarsch
Berumerfehn

Theener

Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Rechtsupweg
Rechtsupweg
Ostermarsch
Berumbur

Berumbur
Neuwesteel
Rechtsupweg
Rechtsupweg
Theener

Bahn free GroBheide
Rechtsupweg

Bahn free GroBheide
Neuwesteel
Neuwesteel
Neuwesteel
Berumerfehn

Berumerfehn

Berumbur

Sudarle

Sudarle

Bahn free GroBheide
Berumbur

Sudarle

Osteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Norddeich
Berumerfehn
Sudarle

Hage

Noord

Berumerfehn

Noord

Hage

Berumbur

Noord

Berumerfehn

Noord

Gesamtweite

154,7
146,2
119,5

172,5
161
157

153,4
142

140,7

135,7

131,4

128,9

125,6

123,4

123,2

122,4

118,3

114,4

113,3

102,9
102

87,1

115,2
114,6
111
108,9
104,9
101,7
98,9
98,5
92,4
91,9
91,5
88,1
83,4
82,1
80,7
77,7
75,5
66,25
63,4
60,1
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Geschlecht Altersklasse

Junioren

Montag, 9. Juli 2012

Vorname
Lisa
Thale

Swaantje

Femke
Alina
Maree
Feemke
Hannah
Anna
Fentje
Lule
Laura
Kim- Saskia
Laura
Lea
Anna
Juia
Neele
Emely
Anna
Insa
Marina
Lara
Anna
Janina

Lena

Nadine
Lena
Tale
Maren
Svea

Julia

Fenna
Neele
Rieke

llka

Bianca
Neele
Kathrin

Nachname
Ziegler
JanRen

Noormann

Wilberts
Romeike
Look
Mennenga
de Vries
Oldewurtel
Rabenstein
Seeberg
FleRner
Schmidt
Blumenfeld
Moser
Schleuder
Dirks
Lamberti
Peters
Ommen
Meiners
GoObel
Blumenfeld
Weisshuhn
Julius

zur Brugge

KlaaRen
Fecken
Look
Goken
Rector

Blonn

de Vries
Foken
Meiners

Goken

Blum
de Boer

Blum

Verein
Noord
Berumbur

Berumbur

Noord

Noord

Noord

Rechtsupweg

Noord

Bahn free GroBheide
Bahn free GroBheide
Rechtsupweg

Bahn free GroBheide
Kim- Saskia Schmidt
Bahn free GrolRheide
Noord

Berumerfehn

Bahn free GroBheide
Berumerfehn

Bahn free GroBheide
Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn

Hage

Bahn free GroBheide
Bahn free GroBheide
Theener

Hage

Osteel
Norddeich
Noord
Norddeich
Hage
Ostermarsch

Noord
Theener
Berumerfehn
Norddeich

Theener
Ostermarsch

Ostermarsch

Gesamtweite

55
21,3
20,8

111,05
101,3
97,9
93,4
89,35
88,8
87,4
86,9
85
80,85
79,25
76,2
75,5
74,3
68,35
67,25
66,75
63,5
59,45
55,7
52,8
38,45
33,9

62,8
57,65
47,3
41,45
27,85
22,6

36,3
34,35
19,4
12,65

220,7
193,7
179
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